ASCTB193E   202010Panasonic Corporation 2020
FEATURES
Rated switching capacity: 5 A 277 V AC
Ambient temperature: -40 to +85°C
Excellent heat resistance and tracking performance
EN60695 (GWT2-11, GWFI2-12, GWIT2-13) data available (for VDE)
(Please consult us for details.)
Compact size: 7.2 mm(W) X 20.5 mm(L) X 15.3 mm(H)

（Unit：mm）
Protective construction：Sealed
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
TYPES
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. * Standard packing
Class E insulation Class F insulation Inner carton Outer carton
1 Form A
5 V DC ALDP105W ALDP1F05W
Carton: 100 pcs
Tube:   50 pcs
Carton:    500 pcs
Tube: 1,000 pcs
6 V DC ALDP106W ALDP1F06W
9 V DC ALDP109W ALDP1F09W
12 V DC ALDP112W ALDP1F12W
18 V DC ALDP118W ALDP1F18W
24 V DC ALDP124W ALDP1F24W
* Tube packing types available. When ordering, please remove suffix “W”.
Note) The "W" at the end of the part number only appears on the inner and outer packing.
 It does not appear on the relay itself.
ALDP 1